2015 Calder Stewart Elite Cycling Series Round 4

Ashburton, Christchurch

Place Race No Name
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218
232
231
201
211
236
225
283
323
224
261
322
265
241
202
242
284
253
252
305
235
301
262
214
251
205
244
234
266
254
243
255
332
271
204
302
291
292
293
316
324
245
212
331
335
281
314
315
294

Dave Rowlands
Brendan Akeroyd
Justin Stott
Brent Allnut
Darrell Kircher
Mike White
Stephen Woods
Jorg Engelbrecht
Stuart McDonald
Geoff Searle
Scott Wilder
Chris Heywood
Wayne Girdlestone
Paul Gough
Scott McDonnell
Chris Harvey
Michael Ferigo
Craig Lange
Jeremy Heathfield
Greg Manson
Garry Smith
Russell Ownsworth
Yancey Arrington
Glenn Gould
Steve Kendall
Matthew Talbot
Hamish McDonald
Peter Murphy
Steve Scott

Ron Pithie
Malcolm Henham
Phil Scott

Gary Hancock
Shaun Fahey
Neil Sutherland
Carl Crowe
Justin Sims

Chris Andrews
Tim Wilson

Craig Scott
Seamus Ryan
David Rush

Matt Barr

Neil Aldridge
Brent Spencer
Greg Thompson
Phil Patterson
Jake Rowse

Alex Nisbet

Kings Electrical
15 Aug 2015

Results

Masters

Team
Christchurch Mitsubishi
Placemakers
Placemakers
Team Thule Cycling
Christchurch Mitsubishi
Placemakers
Corsa Zona Rossa
Team Thule Blue
Freshchoice Richmond Pomeroys Masters
Corsa Zona Rossa
High 5 CFO
Freshchoice Richmond Pomeroys Masters
High 5 CFO
Cycle World Masters
Team Thule Cycling
Cycle World Masters
Team Thule Blue
Dads Army
Dads Army
Avanti Plus John Bull
Placemakers
Avanti Plus John Bull
High 5 CFO
Christchurch Mitsubishi
Dads Army
Team Thule Cycling
Cycle World Masters
Placemakers
High 5 CFO
Dads Army
Cycle World Masters
Dads Army
Fatboys
Moore Stephens Markhams
Team Thule Cycling
Avanti Plus John Bull
Armitage Williams
Armitage Williams
Armitage Williams
Kiwi Style Bike Tours
Freshchoice Richmond Pomeroys Masters
Cycle World Masters
Christchurch Mitsubishi
Fatboys
Fatboys
Team Thule Blue
Kiwi Style Bike Tours
Kiwi Style Bike Tours
Armitage Williams

Division
M35-44
M35-44
M35-44
M35-44
M45-49
M35-44
M50+
M50+
M35-44
M50+
M35-44
M35-44
M50+
M45-49
M35-44
M50+
M50+
M50+
M50+
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M35-44
M35-44
M50+
M35-44
M35-44
M35-44
M45-49
M50+
M45-49
M50+
M35-44
M35-44
M45-49
M50+
M35-44
M35-44
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M45-49
M35-44
M50+
M35-44
M50+
M35-44
M35-44
M35-44

Time
2:36:41
2:36:41
2:39:19
2:39:19
2:39:19
2:39:19
2:39:20
2:39:20
2:39:20
2:39:20
2:39:20
2:39:20
2:39:20
2:39:20
2:39:20
2:39:20
2:39:20
2:39:21
2:39:21
2:39:21
2:39:21
2:39:21
2:39:21
2:39:21
2:39:21
2:39:21
2:39:21
2:39:22
2:39:22
2:39:22
2:39:22
2:39:22
2:39:22
2:39:22
2:39:22
2:39:22
2:39:22
2:39:22
2:39:22
2:39:22
2:39:22
2:39:23
2:39:23
2:39:23
2:39:23
2:39:23
2:39:23
2:39:23
2:39:23



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
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311
295
216
272
264
256
263
296
215
246
321
313
233
303
221
203
223
306
312
333
334
304
222
273
282

Geoffrey Taylor
Peter O'Brien
Jeff Neumann
Matthew Jones
Simon Earl

John Van Opzeeland
Darron Burns
Warren Reedy
Gavin Mason
Kyle Wood

Dean Fulton
Corey Hodgson
Craig Domigan
Paul Kircher
Dave Hill

Blair Stuthridge
Gareth Morgan
Darren Small
Glenn Ewans

Lee Hatton
Warren Kemp
Stuart Laird
Adam McCormick
Chris Munday
Robert Campfens

Kiwi Style Bike Tours
Armitage Williams
Christchurch Mitsubishi
Moore Stephens Markhams
High 5 CFO

Dads Army

High 5 CFO

Armitage Williams
Christchurch Mitsubishi
Cycle World Masters
Freshchoice Richmond Pomeroys Masters
Kiwi Style Bike Tours
Placemakers

Avanti Plus John Bull
Corsa Zona Rossa

Team Thule Cycling

Corsa Zona Rossa

Avanti Plus John Bull

Kiwi Style Bike Tours
Fatboys

Fatboys

Avanti Plus John Bull
Corsa Zona Rossa

Moore Stephens Markhams
Team Thule Blue

BRT Canterbury
www.pegasuscycling.co.nz

M35-44
M50+

M50+

M45-49
M35-44
M50+

M45-49
M35-44
M35-44
M35-44
M35-44
M35-44
M35-44
M45-49
M50+

M45-49
M50+

M35-44
M35-44
M35-44
M45-49
M35-44
M35-44
M35-44
M50+

2:39:24
2:39:24
2:39:24
2:39:24
2:39:25
2:39:25
2:39:25
2:39:26
2:39:26
2:39:27
2:39:28
2:39:28
2:39:29
2:39:45
3:09:35
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

Sportscore



